503898702 07/01/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3945353

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	LETTERS TESTAMENTARY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PETER WEISS, LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DECEASED, INGRID WEISS	07/26/1980

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INGRID WEISS
Street Address:	IMMENWEG 32
City:	42279 WUPPERTAL
State/Country:	GERMANY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7481146

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)661-8002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2126618000

Email: INFO@LMIPLAW.COM
Correspondent Name: LUCAS & MERCANTI, LLP

Address Line 1: 30 BROAD STREET, 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BM-205
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KLAUS P. STOFFEL
SIGNATURE:	/Klaus P. Stoffel/
DATE SIGNED:	07/01/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=TESTAMENT_DOCUMENT#page1.tif source=TESTAMENT_DOCUMENT#page2.tif

PATENT 503898702 REEL: 039239 FRAME: 0601

Geneinschaftliches Festament

Noir, dú Cheleuke Roms-Peter Weiss sond Ingrid Voliss gob. Zosher, seken sons hiermit gegenseitig zu Alleinersen kon

Sprokhövel 2, den 26. Juli 1980

News- (eler 11.46) Ingid Weis geb. Joshen

PATENT

REEL: 039239 FRAME: 0602

JOINT TESTAMENT

We, the married couple Hans-Peter Weiss and Ingrid Weiss, born Zocher, declare ourselves herewith mutually as sole heirs.

Sprockhövel 2, July 26, 1980

Hans-Peter Weiss

Ingrid Weiss, born Zocher

PATENT REEL: 039239 FRAME: 0603

RECORDED: 07/01/2016